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C O S M E T I C
I N J E C T A B L E S

LULÚ REJUVINATE

2 area of wrinkle relaxer & 3ml of dermal filler. The game changer.

DERMAL FILLERS
$550
$1200
$650
$1200
$1700
$2200
$2500
$700
$700 

Lips 1ml
Cheeks 2.4ml
1ml
2ml
3ml
4ml
5ml 
Tear Trough 
Temples

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

$250
$200
$300
$100
$100
$100
$100
$450
$1250
$500

Frown
Forehead
Crows Feet
Gummv Smile 
Dimpled Chin
Mouth Frown (DAO)
Lip Flip
Platysmal Bands 
Hyperhidrosis 
Jaw Slimming

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

$12.50
$5.20
$12.50

TYPE B
TYPE D
TYPE L

/unit
/unit
/unit

WRINKLE RELAXERSINJECTABLE PACKAGES
(Tailored treatment plans which include dermal filler & wrinkle relaxers based on your individual needs)

$2100 (SAVE $300)

LULÚ REFRESH

1 area of wrinkle relaxer & 1ml of dermal lip filler. The perfect 'pick me up' treatment.

$700 (SAVE $200)

LULÚ RESTORE

3 area of wrinkle relaxer & 4ml of dermal filler. Uniquely you.

$2500 (SAVE $500)

LULÚ REVIVE

2 area of wrinkle relaxer & 2ml of dermal filler. Bring back what time has stolen.

$1550 (SAVE $200)

LULÚ GLOW

3 x 3ml of premium skinbooster sessions spaced out monthly. The glass skin effect.

$2100 (SAVE $150)



C O S M E T I C  I N J E C T A B L E S

SKIN BOOSTERS

$500
$900

1ml - Suitable For The Under Eye Area 
3ml - Full Face, Neck or Décolletage

Skin booster infections are a hydrating dermal filler that boosts skin hydration. 
They reduce the signs of ageing, smooth rough or uneven skin and improve skin
imperfections like acne.

PDO Mono threads offer a non surgical option to improving skin texture,
skin tightening and reducing the appearance of wrinkles

$800
$1200
$1610

60 threads  (mix of smooth and screw)
100 threads (mix of smooth and screw) 
140 threads (mix of smooth and screw)

BIO-REMODELLING FILLER

$9001 Course 

A new category of cosmetic injectable treatment has recently been launched in Australia that is a
totally unique approach to improving collagen and elastin production in the skin.

The first of its kind, this is a new and revolutionary filler that is injected just beneath the skin.
Made with patented NAHYCO® technology, this filler is made from a unique injectable gel which
has a prolonged stimulating activity on the skin. When injected, it stimulates the skin cell
receptors to counteract skin laxity whilst also improving and restoring firmness to the skin.

PDO THREADS

$17002 Course



S K I N  R E J U V I N A T I O N

Using an exclusive cocktail of active ingredients that encourages natural cell repair to meet
your needs.

$7503 x Treatments (Face Only) 

$295
$395
$495
$50

Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Full Face, Neck & Décolletage
Add On Led Light Therapy

A 45 min treatment including a custom cocktail of active ingredients that encourages natural cell
repair to meet your specific needs.

MICRONEEDLING

MICRONEEDLING PACKAGES

PRP - PLATELET RICH PLASMA (Cell Regeneration)

Per Vial
Package of 6 (prepaid) 
Add On Skin Needling
Add On LED Light Therapy

Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Therapy is a unique anti-aging treatment that utilizes nutrients within
your own blood to rejuvenate the skin for noticeable yet natural looking results.

$500
$2700
$150
$50



P E E L  M E N U

$79
$395

Includes Cleanse & Custom Booster Serum 
6 Sessions

Our LED is a professional medical grade light therapy machine
that is customisable to your unique skin concerns using 
5 different wavelengths to target those concerns, boosting
our results on any treatment.

LED LIGHT THERAPY

$149
$380
+50
+50

Single
3 Session
Add on Neck & Décolletage
Add on LED

Our Synergie peels are designed to treat a range of skin
imperfections including hyperpigmentation, acne & the signs
of ageing. 30 mins.

SUPERFICIAL PEELS - Synergie

$299
$760

Single (includes LED)
3 Sessions (including LED)

A non-acid peel that utilises physical exfoliation 
to resurface the Skin, lifting away lifeless skin cells, improving
the look of pigmentation & softening texture. Not Suitable for
extremely sensitive skin.

BIO-MICRONEEDLING PEEL

Synergie Medium Depth Peels, expertly targeting fine lines,
uneven tone, and mild scarring for a rejuvenated complexion.
30 mins.

MEDIUM DEPTH PEELS - Synergie

$195
$500
+50
+50

Single
3 Session
Add on Neck & Décolletage
Add on LED

MULTILAYERING PEELS - Synergie

$220
$560
+50

Single
3 Session
Add on LED



L A S E R  D E V I C E S

$850
$850
$1000
$1100
$350
$350

Full Face
Neck 
Full face + neck
Full face + neck + Decolletage or hands
Add on NCTF skin booster
Add on PRP

Secret RF Duo is a groundbreaking solution in skin revitalisation and
rejuvenation. This advanced treatment combines the power of radiofrequency
(RF) energy with microneedling technology to effectively target the deeper
layers of the skin. Designed to address a wide array of skin concerns, from
fine lines and wrinkles to acne scars and skin laxity, the Secret RF Duo works
by stimulating the body's natural collagen and elastin production. The result is
firmer, smoother, and more youthful-looking skin 45 mins.

Secret RF Duo (Microneedling)

$350
$350
$250
$650
$795

Full face
Neck 
Hands
Full face + neck
Full face + neck + decolletage

After a package? Pre-pay for six
treatments for 15% off*

Secret RF Duo Glass Erbium 1540 Laser, a state-of-the-art treatment blending
precision and innovation. This advanced laser therapy is specifically
engineered to refine skin texture and tackle a spectrum of concerns, including
deep wrinkles, significant sun damage, and prominent scars. 
The Glass Erbium 1540 wavelength precisely targets the deeper layers of the
skin, promoting intense collagen remodeling while ensuring maximum safety
and comfort. This process not only smoothens and revitalises the skin surface
but also works in restoring elasticity and firmness from within.

Glass Erbium laser 



C O N S U L T A T I O N
INITIAL CONSULTATION
The consultation offers an opportunity to provide all the information required so that we are able
to formulate a bespoke treatment plan that is tailored to suit your individual needs and designed
to deliver natural looking results.

At Lulu Aesthetica we are dedicated to delivering treatments and treatment plans for each of our
clients to create a plan that is Beautiful. Unique and just for you. 



LULÚ gift vouchers are available for purchase. 
Call (02) 9145 5111 or email hello@luluaesthetica.com.au
Gift Vouchers can also be purchased online via our link in bio

G I F T  V O U C H E R

G I F T  V O U C H E R



E-mail hello@luluaesthetica.com.au

Website www.luluaesthetica.com.au

Phone (02) 9145 5111

Address 313/14 Lexington Drive, Bella Vista, NSW 2153

C O N T A C T  U S


